14 Mile Overall Times

Bib Number Time
138 2:00
149 2:34
121 2:42
128 2:49
151 3:01
152 3:01
123 3:07
139 3:10
131 3:16
132 3:16
140 3:41
150 3:41
124 3:47
134 4:01
135 4:02
126 4:09
153 4:11
133 4:12
125 4:18
127 4:19
129 4:19
122 4:43
141 4:43
136 4:44
137 4:48

14 Mile Finish Times by Class

Bib Number Time
138 2:00
151 3.01
152 3.01
140 3:41
135 4:02
136 4:44
131 3:16
132 3:16
124 3:47

Name

Chris VanMeter

Jaime Jett & Dan Wright
Bernie Arnold & Melissa
Nilson

Frank Mohr

Chris Boyle

Charlie Boyle

Gary Fern & Nathan Rueb
Amy Wilson & Angela
Viebrock

Greg Stoner

Katie Stoner

Rett Walters

David Frahm & Vanessa
Frahm

Lora Knight

Roxanne TenBensel
Corey TenBensel

Robert Massman & Taylor
Strader

Wayne Strope & Dana
Strope

Joe & James Rakestraw
Nancy & Michael
Massman

Emily Massman & Anna
Massman

Mary & Grace Rakestraw
Nancy Bates

Nancy Pope

Don Toole

Caroline Toole

Class Name

Men's Solo Kayak Chris Van Meter
Chris Boyle
Charlie Boyle
Rett Walters
Corey TenBensel
Don Toole

Greg Stoner
Katie Stoner
Lora Knight

Men's Solo SUP
Women's Solo Kayak




134 4:01

141 4:43

122 4:43

137 4:48

128 2:49

139 3:10

127 4:19

123 3.07

129 2:42

126 4:09

125 4:18

129 4:19

133 2:34

150 3:41

153 4:11

133 4:12

61 Mile Overall Times

Bib Number Time
144 9:04:30
112 9:22:15
115 10:40:37
145 11:07:45
146 11:08:47
104 11:08:47
118 11:20:18
101 12:37:30
108 13:32:45
114 13:33:21
116 15:09:27
103 DNF

119 DNF

143 DNF

109 DNF

120 DNF

107 DNF

113 DNF

61 Mile Finish Times By Class
Bib Number Time

Men's Tandem Canoe

Women's Tandem Kayak

Men's Tandem Kayak
Mixed Tandem Canoe

Mixed Tandem Kayak

Name

Dan Frish

J.Glenn Phaup & Ryan
Slebos

Tom Selva & Rusty Self
Matthew Kirkweg
Mandy Urban

Mark Foss

Jennifer Vosler

Adam & Madalyn Beshears

Ron Knight

Byron Rieper

Trent Sturms & Brian
Forsec

Tom Farrar & Adam
Hempelmann

Lisa Wiese

Jeff Bargielski & Danielle
Kincaid

Terry Merritt

B Gary Wiggins & Tony
Gillpatrick

Bob Kluge

Jeff Purple

Roxanne TenBensel
Nancy Pope

Nancy Bates
Caroline Toole
Frank Mohr & ?

Amy Wilson & Angela Viebrock
Emily Massman & Anna Massman
Gary Fern & Nathan Rueb

Bernie Arnold & Melissa Nilson
Robert Massman & Taylor Strader
Nancy Massman & Michael Massman
Mary& Grace Rakestraw

Jaime Jett & Dan Wright

David Frahm & Vanessa Frahm
Wayne Strope & Dana Strope

Joe & James Rakestraw

Name



Men's Solo Under 20'

144 9:04:30  Kayak Dan Frish

104 11:08:47 Mark Foss

108 13:32:45 Ron Knight

114 13:33:21 Byron Rieper

109 DNF Terry Merritt

107 DNF Bob Kluge

113 DNF Jeff Purple

145 11:07:45 Men's Solo Over 20' Kayak Matthew Kirkweg
Women's Solo Under 20"

146 11:08:47 Kayak Mandy Urban

118 11:20:18 Jennifer Vossler

119 DNF Lisa Wiese
Men's Tandem Over 18'

112 9:22:15  Canoe J.Glenn Phaup & Ryan Slebos

115 10:40:37 Tom Selva & Rusty Self

103 DNF Tom Farrar & Adam Hempelmann
Men's Tandem Under 18'

116 15:09:27 Canoe Trent Sturms & Brian Forsec
Men's Tandem Under 20'

120 DNF Kayak B Gary Wiggins & Tony Gillpatrick
Mixed Tandem Under 18'

143 DNF Canoe Jeff Bargielski & Danielle Kincaid

Mixed Tandem Over 18'
101 12:37:30 Canoe Adam Breshears & Madalyn Breshears




